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Lic. 12/13

3288
1283
6745
6923
6744
3192
3163
6743
1804
3081
1277
6698
3199
3221
3294
6748
6699
6707
3236
3233
9121
3161
9635
6984
3295
6646
3118
6649
6903
3222
6703
9612
6761
6647
10100
9634
10005
3107

2013-07-09 godz. 15:15

NAZWISKO I IMIE

ZAKRZEWSKA Agata
BOZEK Weronika
WOITCZAK Aleksandra
MOLSKA Paulina
PARUSZEWSKA Aleksandra
WIECKOWSKA Julia
KWIATKOWSKA Alicja
PANEK Aleksandra
SKtADANEK Sandra
LIS Martyna
BARANOWSKA Julia
KEPKA Oliwia

SZTUKA Paulina
KORNACKA Oliwia
CUR Klaudia
WRUBLEWICZ Wiktoria
KEPKA Maria
SZOSTAK Patrycja
ZIELINSKA Karolina
SZAINER Zofia
DRANIAK Natalia
REDNOWSKA Zuzanna
JAGIELLO Oliwia
PLOCHARCZYK Katarzyna
PIWNICKA Dominika
RAJCHMAN Zuzanna
BRODOWSKA Julia
KWIECIEN Alicja
PUCHALSKA Patrycja
KOTARSKA Amelia
ROKICKA Wiktoria
BOGACKA Aleksandra
BREJNAK Nikola
NIEDZIELSKA Julia
STEPIEN Julia
WACHOL Julia
WISNIEWSKA Kamila
DYJA Milena

DATA UR.

2000-02-16
2000-09-01
2000-05-26
2000-07-30
2000-02-22
2002-10-25
2000-04-21
2000-06-03
2000-01-31
2002-03-25
2000-08-07
2001-11-04
2000-03-13
2002-11-28
2000-08-05
2001-02-20
2000-08-15
2002-05-09
2000-09-02
2002-09-02
2002-11-08
2002-01-22
2000-07-20
2000-04-28
2001-07-28
2002-10-25
2002-05-04
2002-11-24
2003-10-06
2004-05-16
2001-12-28
2001-05-24
2003-03-31
2002-03-08
2003-08-29
2000-07-14
2001-06-25
2001-03-08

MZTS

RANKING MtODZICZEK PO IMW/IMP W SEZONIE 2012/2013

KLUB SPORTOWY

SSCK HALS Warszawa

GLKS Nadarzyn

ULKS TECZA Budki Piaseckie
UKS BIELANY 273 Warszawa
ULKS TECZA Budki Piaseckie
SKS 40 Warszawa

KS OZAROWIANKA Ozaréw Mc
ULKS TECZA Budki Piaseckie
KS SPOJNIA Warszawa

KS BOGORIA Grodzisk Mazowit
GLKS Nadarzyn

KS PUZNOWKA 1996 Puzndwk
SKS 40 Warszawa

UKS RETURN Piaseczno

SSCK HALS Warszawa

ULKS TECZA Budki Piaseckie
KS PUZNOWKA 1996 Puznéwk
KS PUZNOWKA 1996 Puzndwk
UKS RETURN Piaseczno

UKS RETURN Piaseczno

SKTS Sochaczew

KS OZAROWIANKA Ozaréw Mc
UKS BIELANY 273 Warszawa
UKS BIELANY 273 Warszawa
SSCK HALS Warszawa

MLUKS NADWISLANIN Ptock
SLKS OLIMPIICZYK Jezewo
MLUKS NADWISLANIN Ptock
SKS 40 Warszawa

UKS RETURN Piaseczno

KS PUZNOWKA 1996 Puznéwk
UKS LUPUS KABATY Warszawa
ULKS TECZA Budki Piaseckie
MLUKS NADWISLANIN Ptock
GLKS Nadarzyn

UKS BIELANY 273 Warszawa
MKS POGON Siedlce

SLKS OLIMPIICZYK Jezewo

M

M

1WTK 10TK
PKT M-CE

a4
38
23
39
33
23
39
33
33
36
17
23
23
28
28
28
17
17
11

28
11

11

11

33

11

17

3.
22.
36.

M

M

M

10TK 2WTK 20TK

PKT

118
72
52

PKT

42

44
40
a7
40
33
33
28
37
28
33

33
37
28
28
20
20
20
20
11
20
11
11
20
20

11
11

M-CE

1
18-19.

30-32.

M

M

M

M

M

M

20TK 3WTK 30TK 30TK IMW1 IMP13 IMP13
PKT 3 PKT M-CE

PKT

136
76

60

PKT M-CE

47
aa
40
a2
33
40
37
33

33
28
37
33

28
28
28
20
11

20

20

20

11

20

11

20
20

13.
28.
35.

86
63
55

46
46
56
60
46
53
51
46
40
33
33
40
40
33
33
40
33
21

21

27

13

27

13

27

21

13

1
13-16.

PKT

170
90

M
RANK
PO
IMP

a2
238
153
153
144
140
135
126
124
122
106
103
102
101
100
99
98
%
89
69
65
61
58
52
51
a5
a2
40
40
38
33
32
31
24
24
20
20
17



